261
DF60
Duplex Filters
Max. 350 l/min. 30 bar
Heavy duty
lubrication
This heavy duty lubrication filter offers
maximum performance especially in

Table 1 Table 5Table 2 Table 6Table 3 Table 7Table 4 Table 8
REPLACEMENT ELEMENTS WITH FLUOROELASTOMER SEALS
Media code Order code
Glassfibre Microglass III
02Q 939230Q
05Q 939231Q
10Q 939232Q
20Q 939233Q
Cleanable metal mesh
035W 939234
060W 939235
Please note the bolded options reflect standard options with reduced lead-time.